08:00
08:10

08:30
08:40

09:00

13:30

18:40

1-4
5-8

9-11
12-15
16 - 18

19
20-21
22
23
24 -25
26 -27

28-29
30-31
32-33
34-35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53-58
59 - 65

66 - 70
71-75
76 - 80

81-83
84 -87
88 -91

92-94
95 -97
98 - 100
101 -103

Warm Up

Warm Up

Ice Resurface
Warm Up

Warm Up

Ice Resurface
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
MEN

Ice Resurface
NOVICE A GIRLS
NOVICE A BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
LADIES

MEN

Opening Ceremony
Ice Resurface
NOVICE A GIRLS
NOVICE A BOYS
NOVICE A BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
JUNIOR A MEN
LADIES

LADIES

MEN

MEN

Ice Resurface
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
MEN

Ice Resurface
NOVICE A BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
LADIES

MEN

End of the Day

www.shorttracklive.info
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Ventspils - LATVIA
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1. D A Y(FRIDAY)

Novice A Girls and Boys + Junior C Girls and Boys
Junior B Ladies and Men

Junior A Ladies and Men

Ladies and Men

1500 m
1500 m

1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

1000 m
1000 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

4 x HEATS
4 x HEATS

3 x HEATS
4 x HEATS
3 x HEATS

1 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
1 x SEMI-FINAL
1 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL

1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL

6 x HEATS
7 x HEATS

5 x HEATS
5 x HEATS
5 x HEATS

3 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL

3 x QUARTER-FINAL
3 x QUARTER-FINAL
3 x QUARTER-FINAL
3 x QUARTER-FINAL

1,2 +4xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd

1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd

1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2
1,2
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
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08:00
08:10

08:30
08:40

09:00

13:00

18:20

104 - 105
106 - 107
108 - 109
110 -111
112-113
114 - 115

116 - 117
118-119
120 - 121
122 -123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144 - 149
150 - 156

157 - 161
162 - 166
167 - 171

172 - 174
175 -178
179 - 182

183 - 185
186 - 188
189 - 191
192 - 194

195 - 196
197 - 199

Warm Up
Warm Up
Ice Resurface
Warm Up
Warm Up
Ice Resurface
NOVICE A GIRLS
NOVICE A BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
LADIES
MEN
Ice Resurface
NOVICE A GIRLS
NOVICE A GIRLS
NOVICE A BOYS
NOVICE A BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
JUNIOR A MEN
LADIES
LADIES
MEN
MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
MEN
Ice Resurface
NOVICE A BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
LADIES
MEN
Ice Resurface

RELAY SA-B-C LADIES
RELAY SA-B-C MEN

End of the Day
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2. D A Y(SATURDAY)

Novice A Girls and Boys + Junior C Girls and Boys

Junior B Ladies and Men

Junior A Ladies and Men

Ladies and Men

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

1000 m
1000 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

777 m
1000 m
1000 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

3000 m
3000 m

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL

1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x B-FINAL
1 x FINAL

6 x HEATS
7 x HEATS

5 x HEATS
5 x HEATS
5 x HEATS

3 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL

3 x QUARTER-FINAL
3 x QUARTER-FINAL
3 x QUARTER-FINAL
3 x QUARTER-FINAL

2 x FINAL
3 x FINAL

1,2 +4xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd

1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd

1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2
1,2
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
1,2 +2xfb.3rd
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3. DAY (SUNDAY)

06:00 Warm Up Novice A Girls and Boys + Junior C Girls and Boys
06:10 Warm Up Junior B Ladies and Men
Ice Resurface
06:30 Warm Up Junior A Ladies and Men
06:40 Warm Up Ladies and Men
Ice Resurface
07:00 200 -201 NOVICE A GIRLS 777 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
202 -203 NOVICE A BOYS 777 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
204 - 205 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
206 -207 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
208 -209 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
210-211 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
Ice Resurface
212 -213 JUNIOR A LADIES 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
214 -215 JUNIOR A MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
216 -217 LADIES 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
218 -219 MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
Ice Resurface
220 NOVICE A GIRLS 777 m 1 x B-FINAL
221 NOVICE A GIRLS 777 m 1 x FINAL
222 NOVICE A BOYS 777 m 1 x B-FINAL
223 NOVICE A BOYS 777 m 1 x FINAL
224 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
225 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL
226 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
227 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL
228 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
229 JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 1 x FINAL
230 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
231 JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL

Ice Resurface

232 JUNIOR A LADIES 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
233 JUNIOR A LADIES 1000 m 1 x FINAL
234 JUNIOR A MEN 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
235 JUNIOR A MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL
236 LADIES 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
237 LADIES 1000 m 1 x FINAL
238 MEN 1000 m 1 x B-FINAL
239 MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL
End of the Day
10:30 Awarding Ceremony
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List of Officials
Referee  KOVER Balazs
1. Ass. Referee  PADAR Beita
Ass. Referees ZIEMANIS Girts
DERGACA Viktorija
Competitors Steward BELOVAI Dénes

Ass.Comp.Steward

Starters

Finish Lynx Team

Announcer

Heat Box

Lap Scorer

Track Stewards

DIEDISKIS Janis

SELIS Edgars
BIRZULIS Maris

LIPINSKI Grzegorz

NEIMANIS Kristaps

DOBRAJS Andis
FISERS Roberts

TUCA Digna

LANDISS Edgars
NEIMANIS Maris
GUSAROVS Klavs
VALTS SOJA Elvis
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JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 1500 m

RACE:
1. 159
2. 34
3. 156
4. 82

1 HEAT: 1
MAZUR Nikola

KONYA Zsofia
OLSZEWSKA Anna
ALIMBEKOVA Diana

HAINO leva

2 HEAT: 2
SEREIKAITE Agne

BALAZS Tiinde
KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina
PENCHEVA Zornica
ROKICKA Patrycja
SACLOVA Veronika

: 3 HEAT: 3

PROSVIRNOVA Sofia
DIMITROVA Rumiana
SZOCS Renata
GRES Agata
IVANOVA Veronika
SAZONOVA Anastasiia

: 4 HEAT: 4

MALISZEWSKA Natalia
ANTAL Zséfia

OLSZEWSKA Hanna
URTANE lize
GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra

Juv
HUN
WMKS
PET
LAT

LTU

ROU
PET
BUL
Juv
CZE

RUS
BUL
ROU
Juv
PET
PET

Juv
HUN
WMKS
LAT
PET

JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 1500 m

RACE:

Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 2012.01.09. 13:36:05

5 HEAT: 1
PAZOUR Petr

IMRE Emil
CZACZKOWSKI Pawel
SOLIANKIN Artem
SKORULSKI Michat
ZASTRUGOV Daniel
MOZOL Aliaksandr

: 6 HEAT: 2

GRYCNER Rafal
GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan
KILUK Rafat
STANKEVICH Dzmitry
GRITSUK Vadim
DRUMSKI Marcin

CZE
ROU
Juv
PET
Juv
BUL
BLR

STOCZ
ROU
Juv
BLR
PET
Juv

www.shorttracklive.info
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2:58,924
2:59,093
3:01,144
3:01,362
3:02,443

2:37,759
2:37,930
2:37,982
2:37,995
2:46,951
2:48,179

2:41,453
2:41,665
2:43,085
2:47,507
2:51,719
2:53,617

2:41,888
2:41,923
2:51,014
2:51,317
3:04,815

2:35,683
2:35,798
2:36,143
2:38,281
2:39,684
2:57,111
3:01,321

2:35,895
2:35,969
2:37,712
2:39,654
2:40,340
2:43,384

Results

RACE:

@@#@Nﬁg@@#@Nﬁ
o
m

7 HEAT: 3

DOKOLIN Dmitrii
BURJAN Csaba
KAMIENSKI Wojciech
RUSZ Tamas
JUDZICKI Bartosz
SHLIANAV Kiryl

8 HEAT: 4
PUKITIS Roberto
VARNYU Alex
KOZLOV Artem
KOWALSKI Dawid
VOLKAU Aliaksandr
MOCZULSKI Kamil

PET
HUN
Juv
ROU
Juv
BLR

LAT
HUN
PET
ORZEL
BLR
Juv

JUNIOR A LADIES HEATS 1500 m

RACE:
32

coaron @ oarons
1)
m

X~

>
-0
wzm

105

DR N =
—
J =

o~
hay]

9 HEAT: 1
TOTH Patricia
EMASHEVA Alina
TAWREL Agnieszka
DZHUSTROVA Lilia
SPACKOVA Simona

: 10 HEAT: 2

WOJCIK Marta
ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
TSAULIKA Natalia
YAKIMOVA Anna

ILJIC Lucija Ana
DRZYMALA Aleksandra

: 11 HEAT: 3

ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya
DENES Veronika

SILLO Ottilia
HRYSHCHANKA Karyna
ANGELOVA lliyana
CIWONIUK Adrianna

HUN
RUS
POL
BUL
CZE

POL

Juv

BLR

BUL
METEOR
WMKS

RUS
HUN
ROU
BLR
BUL
Juv

JUNIOR A MEN HEATS 1500 m

RACE:
1. 55
2. 19
3. 69
4. 79

22

12 HEAT: 1
WILCZYK Szymon
PAPILIN Pavel
ANUZIS Raivo
LEWALSKI Mateusz
IVANOV Olas

Juv
RUS
LAT
ORZEL
BUL
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2:45,023
2:45,050
2:45,351
2:45,453
2:47,466
2:50,500

2:37,951
2:38,017
2:38,167
2:42,236
2:42,377
3:27,249

2:50,914
2:51,720
2:53,105
2:53,389
2:57,524

2:46,760
2:47,484
2:49,154
2:50,957
3:04,358
3:08,998

2:43,150
2:43,193
2:47,381
2:49,987
2:54 117
3:01,016

2:44,099
2:44115
2:46,117
2:48,110

PEN. no start
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RACE
1. 35
2. 23
3. 54
4. 89

78

RACE:
1. 102
2. 117
3. 17
4. 7
5 88

RACE:
1. 36
2. 53
3. 90
4. 158

118

: 13 HEAT: 2

BERES Bence
TSANKOV Tsvetan
KOZLOWSKI Pawel
NIKITIN Dmitrii
JASINSKI Adrian
14 HEAT: 3

KLOSINSKI Sebastian
BUBNOV Alexander
DOMANSKI Michal

ARLOU Aliaksandr
LAVEIKIN Mikhail
15 HEAT: 4
LIU Shaolin Sandor
KOROLCZUK Jakub
VOLOCHAN Artem
GLOD Marcin
MIGUNOV Dmitriy

MEN HEATS 1500 m

RACE: 16
1.

2.

Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 2012.01.09. 13:36:05

101

120

HEAT: 1
JAWORSKI Jakub
KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir
YAKUSHKOU Siarhey
SIARHEYEU Maksim
TANRIKULU Selim

KOVACHKI Anton

17 HEAT: 2
ZAKHARQV Timur
NAGY Konrad
GUTENOV Jevgen
RYZHOU Yauheni
SAULITIS Jekabs
RZEMIENIECKI Dawid

: 18 HEAT: 3

FILIPOWICZ Adam
MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
LOTH David Man6
ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
PATUTKIN Artsiom

HUN
BUL
Juv
PET
ORZEL

POL

RUS

ORZEL

BLR
PET

HUN
Juv
PET
WMKS
RUS

POL

RUS

BLR

BLR

TUR

BUL

RUS
HUN
KHV
BLR
LAT
POL

POL
RUS
HUN
BLR
BLR
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2:47,615
2:47,671
2:48,809
2:51,115
PEN.

2:37,832
2:37,882
2:38,262

2:38,921
2:46,672

2:45,327
2:46,500
2:51,007
2:51,021
PEN.

2:37,926
2:38,102
2:38,495
2:38,744
2:41,769

2:45,024

2:20,987
2:21,262
2:22,095
2:24,406
3:03,181
PEN.

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

no start

no start

adv.
impeding

Results

NOVICE A GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

RACE:

1.

NOVICE A BOYS SEMI-FINAL

o~

29
130
127

41
125

129

128

126

RACE:

1.

o oA LN

144
45
143
138
46
133

RACE:

1.

2.

5.

6.

JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

142

136

145

134

44

137

RACE:

1.

JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL

No o s wN

140
124
28
76
141
123
67

RACE:

1.

SooswN

71
75
42
43
132
131

19 HEAT: 1
PFEIFEROVA Tereza
ZUKOVA Olga
DRAZNIECE Ksenija
NOVODVORSKA Linda
BABAICEVA Ksenija

PUHTAJEVICA Marija
KOVALOVA Julija

CEPURITE Marta

20 HEAT: 1
FILIP Matej
DOBRAJS Nils
CUJA Miroslav
VILKS Vincents
LOCMELIS Raivo
CIELAVS Kristaps
21 HEAT: 2

CUJA Michal
KRUZBERGS Roberts
RINGER Oliver
FISERS Toms
BERZINS Reinis

MIRONOVS Deniss

22 HEAT: 1
PORUBSKA Alica
PASKEVICA Marta
POPLOVA Natalie
SUROWIEC Marika
SULOVSKA Petra
HAINO Marta
ZELENKEVICA Anna

23 HEAT: 1
ZVEJNIEKS Roberts
POPOV Michael
BAKEVICS Tomass
VIGANTS Endijs
ZAUERS Richards
TIHONRAVOVS Dmitrijs

CZE
SPARS
SPARS
JLSS
SPARS

SPARS
SPARS
SPARS
1000 m

SVK
JLSS
SVK
SPARS
JLSS
SPARS

SVK
SPARS
SVK
SPARS
JLSS

SPARS

SVK
SPARS
CZE
ORZEL
SVK
SPARS
LAT

1500 m

LAT
ORZEL
JLSS
JLSS
SPARS
SPARS
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1:59,625
2:10,046
2:13,871
2:21,919
2:35179

2:41,798
2:49,629

PEN. no finish

2:02,021
2:02,100
2:02,759
2:07,897
2:15,548
2:32,127

1:50,290
1:52,238
1:56,639
2:01,979 adv.
2:08,364

2:34,343

2:57,477
2:57,547
2:57,640
2:57,827
2:58,184
3:04,741
3:10,134

2:52,904
2:55,058
2:57,230
2:58,052
3:14,019
3:30,194
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Results

RACE: 29 HEAT: 2
JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

1. 32 TOTH Patricia HUN 2:40,080
RACE: 24 HEAT: 1 2. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 2:40,741
1. 33 ANTAL Zséfia HUN 2:41,081 3. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL 2:41,337
2. 114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia RUS 2:41,158 4. 105 SILLO Ottilia ROU 2:41,358
3. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia Juv 2:41,189 5. 19 YAKIMOVA Anna BUL 2:45,763
4. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL 2:42,403 6. 1 HRYSHCHANKA Karyna BLR 2:46,731
5. 157 OLSZEWSKA Hanna WMKS 2:54,488

107 SZOCS Renata ROU PEN. no finish JUNIOR A MEN SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 25 HEAT: 2 RACE: 30 HEAT: 1
1. 73 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU 2:48,151 1. 117 BUBNOV Alexander RUS 2:30,513
2. 34 KONYA Zsofia HUN 2:48,221 2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL 2:30,662
3. 159 MAZUR Nikola Juv 2:48,340 3. 35 BERES Bence HUN 2:30,966
4. 85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina  PET 2:48,412 4. 77 DOMANSKI Michal ORZEL 2:31,197
5. 106 BALAZS Tiinde ROU 2:56,811 5. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub Juv 2:34,156
6. 156 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 3:01,272 6. 90 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 2:40,636

RACE: 31 HEAT: 2
JUNIOR B MEN SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

1. 36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 2:36,080
RACE: 26 HEAT: 1 2. 119 PAPILIN Pavel RUS 2:36,796
1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN 2:39,658 3. 23 TSANKOV Tsvetan BUL 2:37,087
2. 91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii PET 2:39,823 4. 55 WILCZYK Szymon Juv 2:37,362
3. 56 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel Juv 2:42,036 5. 54 KOZLOWSKI Pawel Juv 2:37,429
4. 59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech Juv 2:42,103 6. 69 ANUZIS Raivo LAT 2:45,276
5. 109 IMRE Emil ROU 2:42,440
6. 30 PAZOUR Petr CZE 2:42,817 LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 27 HEAT: 2 RACE: 32 HEAT: 1
1. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 2:40,157 1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 2:35,045
2. 139 GRYCNER Rafal STOCZ 2:40,652 2. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara POL 2:35,600
3. 93 KOZLOV Artem PET 2:41,229 3. 63 SEMEREY Julia KHV 2:40,778
4. 60 KILUK Rafat Juv 2:42,858 4. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina RUS 2:46,024
5. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ lIstvan ROU 2:55,081 5. 4 BONDAREVA Yuliya BLR 2:52,308
6. 38 VARNYU Alex HUN 3:45,904 RACE: 33 HEAT: 2
JUNIOR A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1500 m 1. 97 BZURA Paula POL 2:42,460
2. 115 MILYAEVA Vera RUS 2:42,673
RACE: 28 HEAT: 1 3. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja POL 2:45,379
1. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS 2:53,881 4. 68 KRIEVANE Evita LAT 2:47,822
2. 31 DENES Veronika HUN 255,477 5. 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila BLR 2:49,477
3. 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja Juv 3:00,419 6. 5 SKLIARENKA Katsiarina BLR 3:03,647
4. 18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia BUL 3:05,507
2 TSAULIKA Natalia BLR PEN. impeding
95 TAWREL Agnieszka POL PEN. no finish
Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
Date and Time of Issue : 2012.01.09. 13:36:06 Page 3 of 19
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MEN SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

RACE:

1.

X
>
(2]
m

oo wN

Noak~wn =

122
101

34 HEAT: 1
ZAKHAROV Timur
JAWORSKI Jakub
ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
RYZHOU Yauheni
LOTH David Mané
KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir

: 35 HEAT: 2

MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
GUTENOV Jevgen
NAGY Konrad
FILIPOWICZ Adam
YAKUSHKOU Siarhey
SIARHEYEU Maksim
SAULITIS Jekabs

RUS
POL
BLR
BLR
HUN
RUS

RUS
KHV
HUN
POL
BLR
BLR
LAT

NOVICE A GIRLS FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 36

Noak~wn =

29
130
127

41
125
129
128

HEAT: 1

PFEIFEROVA Tereza
ZUKOVA Olga
DRAZNIECE Ksenija
NOVODVORSKA Linda
BABAICEVA Ksenija
PUHTAJEVICA Marija
KOVALOVA Julija

CZE
SPARS
SPARS
JLSS
SPARS
SPARS
SPARS

NOVICE A BOYS B-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 37
1.

44
138

HEAT: 1
BERZINS Reinis
VILKS Vincents

ok w

46 LOCMELIS Raivo
133 CIELAVS Kristaps
137 MIRONOVS Deniss

JLSS
SPARS
JLSS
SPARS
SPARS

NOVICE A BOYS FINAL 1000 m
RACE:

Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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Noar~own =

142
144

45
136
145
134
143

38 HEAT: 1

CUJA Michal

FILIP Matej
DOBRAJS Nils
KRUZBERGS Roberts
RINGER Oliver
FISERS Toms

CUJA Miroslav

SVK
SVK
JLSS
SPARS
SVK
SPARS
SVK
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2:28,952
2:29,458
2:29,878
2:30,003
252,752
2:53,326

2:33,230
2:33,384
2:33,432
2:33,520
2:33,614
2:35,366
2:37,459

2:04,327
2:09,041
2:12,943
2:19,882
2:30,450
2:39,786
2:39,841

1:58,974
2:02,157
2:07,808
2:23,793
2:52,459

1:47,869
1:48,929
1:49,941
1:50,155
1:55,765
1:59,819
2:08,789

34

13

N o

34
21
13

N o

adv.

Results

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 39
1.

oo wN

HEAT: 1
140 PORUBSKA Alica
141 SULOVSKA Petra
67 ZELENKEVICA Anna
28 POPLOVA Natalie
76 SUROWIEC Marika
123 HAINO Marta

124 PASKEVICA Marta

SVK
SVK
LAT
CZE
ORZEL
SPARS
SPARS

JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 40

HEAT: 1
71 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts
75 POPQV Michael

42 BAKEVICS Tomass
43 VIGANTS Endijs
132 ZAUERS Richards

131 TIHONRAVOVS Dnmitrijs

LAT
ORZEL
JLSS
JLSS
SPARS
SPARS

JUNIOR B LADIES B-FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 41

1. 85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina

ok L

HEAT: 1

106 BALAZS Tinde

20 DIMITROVA Rumiana
156 OLSZEWSKA Anna
157 OLSZEWSKA Hanna

PET
ROU
BUL
WMKS
WMKS

JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 42
1.

HEAT: 1
73 SEREIKAITE Agne
34 KONYA Zsofia

50
114
33

ok w

MALISZEWSKA Natalia
PROSVIRNOVA Sofia
ANTAL Zsdfia

159 MAZUR Nikola

LTU
HUN
Juv
RUS
HUN
Juv

JUNIOR B MEN B-FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 43

1. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan

ok L

HEAT: 1

59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech
109 IMRE Emil

60 KILUK Rafat

30 PAZOUR Petr

38 VARNYU Alex

ROU
Juv
ROU
Juv
CZE
HUN

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

2:43,192 34
2:43,502 21
2:43,652 13
245314 8
2:45,446 5
2:58,160 3
PEN. impeding

2:40,760 34
241181 21
2:47,280 13
2:50,431 8
3:19,030 5
3:31,254 3

2:40,675
2:41,044
2:45,987
2:46,340
2:48,842

2:40,086 34
2:40,408 21
2:43,977 13
2:44,058 8
3:05,105 5
PEN. impeding

2:38,713
2:38,738
2:39,669
2:40,966
2:41,884

PEN. no start
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Results
JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 1500 m LADIES B-FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 44 HEAT: 1 RACE: 49 HEAT: 1
1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN 258,663 34 1. 68 KRIEVANE Evita LAT 2:48,388
2. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 2:58,781 21 2. 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila BLR 2:49,426
3. 93 KOZLOV Artem PET 2:59,858 13 3. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina RUS 2:52,021
4. 56 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel Juv 3:00,958 8 4. 5 SKLIARENKA Katsiarina BLR 2:53,684
5. 139 GRYCNER Rafal STOCZ 3.01,182 5 5. 4 BONDAREVA Yuliya BLR 2:57,696
6. 91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii PET 3:16,296 3
LADIES FINAL 1500 m
JUNIOR A LADIES B-FINAL 1500 m RACE: 50 HEAT: 1
RACE: 45 HEAT: 1 1. 97 BZURA Paula POL 2:28,136 34
1. 18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia BUL 2:51,360 2. 115 MILYAEVA Vera RUS 2:28144 21
2. 105 SILLO Ottilia ROU 251,459 3. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 2:28,320 13
3. 1 HRYSHCHANKA Karyna BLR 2:51,566 4. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara POL 2:35,876 8
4. 19 YAKIMOVA Anna BUL 3:07,089 5. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja POL 2:36,634 5
6. 63 SEMEREY Julia KHV 2:36,675 3
JUNIOR A LADIES FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 46 HEAT: 1 MEN B-FINAL 1500 m
1. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS 246,623 34 RACE: 51 HEAT: 1
2. 32 TOTH Patricia HUN 246,731 21 1. 72 SAULITIS Jekabs LAT 2:33,529
3. 31 DENES Veronika HUN 246,781 13 2. 100 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 2:33,601
4. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL 2:47,939 8 3. 39 LOTH David Mané HUN 2:33,839
5. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 2:50,013 5 4. 14 RYZHOU Yauheni BLR 2:34,175
6. 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja JUV 2:51,502 3 5. 16 YAKUSHKOU Siarhey BLR 2:38,183
6. 15 SIARHEYEU Maksim BLR 2:38,891
JUNIOR A MEN B-FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 47 HEAT: 1 MEN FINAL 1500 m
1. 77 DOMANSKI Michal ORZEL 2:33,074 RACE: 52 HEAT: 1
2. 55 WILCZYK Szymon Juv 2:33,288 1. 121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 2:27,092 34
3. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub JUV 2:33,400 2. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub POL 2:28,042 21
4. 69 ANUZIS Raivo LAT 2:36,457 3. 120 KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir RUS 2:28,136 13
5. 54 KOZLOWSKI Pawel Juv 2:40,299 4. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen KHV 2:28,181 8
6. 90 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 2:40,629 5. 40 NAGY Konrad HUN 2:28198 5
6. 12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 2:28,324 3
JUNIOR A MEN FINAL 1500 m 7. 122 ZAKHAROV Timur RUS 317,730 2
RACE: 48 HEAT: 1
1. 36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 2:47,852 34 JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 500 m
2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL 2:48,008 21 RACE: 53 HEAT: 1
3. 117 BUBNOV Alexander RUS 2:48,069 13 1. 34 KONYA Zséfia HUN 0:48,528
4. 119 PAPILIN Pavel RUS 2:48,401 8 2. 49 GRES Agata JUV 0:52,492
5. 23 TSANKOV Tsvetan BUL 248,891 5 3. 157 OLSZEWSKA Hanna WMKS 0:52,634
35 BERES Bence HUN PEN. no start 4. 87 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 0:55,275
Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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RACE: 54 HEAT: 2 RACE: 63 HEAT: 5

1. 114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia RUS 0:49,946 1. 91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii PET 0:46,109
2. 52 ROKICKA Patrycja JUV 0:50,047 2. 58 JUDZICKI Bartosz JUV 0:47,368
3. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL 0:50,055 3. 109 IMRE Emil ROU 0:47,686
4. 83 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET 0:53,951 4. 10 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLR 0:50,309
RACE: 55 HEAT: 3 RACE: 64 HEAT: 6

1. 33 ANTAL Zsdfia HUN 0:49,567 1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN 0:46,605
2. 106 BALAZS Tiinde ROU 0:49,681 2. 8 STANKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 0:47,805
3. 84 IVANOVA Veronika PET 0:53,140 3. 81 KOWALSKI Dawid ORZEL 0:50,229
4. 66 HAINO leva LAT 0:53,254 4. 61 MOCZULSKI Kamil JUV 1:20,033
RACE: 56 HEAT: 4 RACE: 65 HEAT: 7

1. 73 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU 0:47,736 1. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 0:47,379
2. 21 PENCHEVA Zornica BUL 0:48,760 2. 62 SKORULSKI Michat JUV 0:49,223
3. 107 SzZOCS Renata ROU 0:48,985 3. 94 SOLIANKIN Artem PET 0:49,761

RACE: 57 HEAT: 5
JUNIOR A LADIES HEATS 500 m

1. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia Juv 0:49,478
2. 156 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 0:51,476 RACE: 66 HEAT: 1
3. 82 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 0:52,148 1. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 0:50,607
RACE: 58 HEAT: 6 2. 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja Juv 0:50,722
3. 74 ILMJIC Lucija Ana METEOR  0:51,842
1. 159 MAZUR Nikola Juv 0:48,154
4. 155 DRZYMALA Aleksandra WMKS 0:54,939
2. 85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina PET 0:48,396
3. 65 URTANE lize LAT 0:50,700 RACE: 67 HEAT: 2
4. 27 SACLOVA Veronika CZE 0:53,316 1. 32 TOTH Patricia HUN 0:48,207
2. 95 TAWREL Agnieszka POL 0:50,004
JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 500 m 3. 1 HRYSHCHANKA Karyna BLR 0:50,613
RACE: 59 HEAT: 1 RACE: 68 HEAT: 3
1. 93 KOZLOV Artem PET 0:47,640 1. 31 DENES Veronika HUN 0:48,643
2. 57 DRUMSKI Marcin Juv 0:49,527 2. 105 SILLO Ottilia ROU 0:48,956
38 VARNYU Alex HUN PEN. no start 3. 17 ANGELOVA lliyana BUL 0:53,620
RACE: 60 HEAT: 2 RACE: 69 HEAT: 4
1. 139 GRYCNER Rafal STOCZ 0:47,708 1. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS 0:49,635
2. 60 KILUK Rafat Juv 0:47,877 2. 19 YAKIMOVA Anna BUL 0:49,977
3. 92 GRITSUK Vadim PET 0:49,678 3. 2 TSAULIKA Natalia BLR 0:51,577
4. 9 MOZOL Aliaksandr BLR 0:52,458 RACE: 70 HEAT: 5
RACE: 61 HEAT: 3 1. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL 0:48,747
1. 59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech Juv 0:45,863 2. 18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia BUL 0:50,646
2. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ lIstvan ROU 0:46,171 3. 47 CIWONIUK Adrianna Juv 0:51,255
3. 24 ZASTRUGOV Daniel BUL 0:47,576 4. 26 SPACKOVA Simona CZE 0:53,219
4. 11 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLR 0:48,991
RACE: 62 HEAT: 4 JUNIOR A MEN HEATS 500 m
1. 56 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel Juv 0:47,107 RACE: 71 HEAT: 1
2. 110 RUSZ Tamas ROU 0:47,112 1. 36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 0:45,359
3. 30 PAZOUR Petr CZE 0:56,618 2. 54 KOZLOWSKI Pawel Juv 0:46,789
3. 69 ANUZIS Raivo LAT 0:47,269
Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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3. 89
4. 79
RACE:

3. 88
4. 158
RACE:
1. 117
2. 55

3. 7
4. 22

: 72 HEAT: 2

KLOSINSKI Sebastian
KOROLCZUK Jakub
VOLOCHAN Artem

: 73 HEAT: 3

BERES Bence
TSANKOV Tsvetan
NIKITIN Dmitrii
LEWALSKI Mateusz
74 HEAT: 4
DOMANSKI Michal
PAPILIN Pavel
LAVEIKIN Mikhail
GLOD Marcin

75 HEAT: 5
BUBNOV Alexander
WILCZYK Szymon

ARLOU Aliaksandr
IVANOV Olas

MEN HEATS 500 m

RACE:
1. 40
2. 153
3. 12

25
RACE:

RACE:

RACE:

1. 104

RACE:
1,120
2. 72
3. 15

76 HEAT: 1
NAGY Konrad
TANRIKULU Selim
ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
KOVACHKI Anton

77 HEAT: 2
JAWORSKI Jakub
YAKUSHKOU Siarhey
LOTH David Mand

78 HEAT: 3
MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
FILIPOWICZ Adam
RYZHOU Yauheni

79 HEAT: 4
RZEMIENIECKI Dawid
GUTENOV Jevgen
PATUTKIN Artsiom
ZAKHAROV Timur

80 HEAT: 5
KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir

SAULITIS Jekabs
SIARHEYEU Maksim

POL
Juv
PET
HUN
BUL
PET
ORZEL
ORZEL
RUS
PET
WMKS
RUS
Juv

BLR
BUL

HUN

TUR

BLR

BUL

POL

BLR

HUN

RUS

POL

BLR

POL

KHV

BLR

RUS

RUS

LAT
BLR
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0:45,261
0:46,761
0:48,167
0:45,353
0:45,848
0:46,869
0:49,852
0:44,870
0:46,089
0:47,646
0:47,796
0:45,041
0:45,290

0:46,152
0:47,718

0:45,116
0:45,226
0:45,349

PEN. no start
0:44,979
0:45,063

0:45,118

0:44,741
0:44,986

0:45,020

0:45,281
0:45,390
0:46,426
0:48,654
0:44,622

0:44,623
0:45,831

Results

NOVICE A BOYS QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 143
2. 134
3. 142
4. 46

135
RACE:
1. 144
2. 136
3. 44
4. 137
RACE:
1. 45
2. 145
3. 138

4. 133

81 HEAT: 1
CUJA Miroslav
FISERS Toms
CUJA Michal
LOCMELIS Raivo
KRUZBERGS Karlis
82 HEAT: 2
FILIP Matej
KRUZBERGS Roberts
BERZINS Reinis
MIRONOVS Deniss
83 HEAT: 3
DOBRAJS Nils
RINGER Oliver
VILKS Vincents

CIELAVS Kristaps

SVK
SPARS
SVK
JLSS
SPARS
SVK
SPARS
JLSS
SPARS
JLSS
SVK
SPARS

SPARS

0:53,079
0:56,379
0:57,712
1:00,034
PEN.
0:53,671
0:54,181
0:55,635
1:16,470
0:53,686
0:57,870
1:01,532

1:07,705

JUNIOR B LADIES QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 85
2. 50
3. 65
4. 20

RACE:

1,107
2. 33

RACE:

RACE:

84 HEAT: 1

KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina

MALISZEWSKA Natalia
URTANE lize
DIMITROVA Rumiana
85" HEAT: 2
SZOCS Renata
ANTAL Zsdéfia
PROSVIRNOVA Sofia
GRES Agata

86 HEAT: 3
SEREIKAITE Agne
PENCHEVA Zornica
BALAZS Tiinde
ROKICKA Patrycja
87 HEAT: 4
KONYA Zséfia
MAZUR Nikola
OLSZEWSKA Anna

ALIMBEKOVA Diana

PET
Juv

LAT

BUL

ROU

HUN

RUS

Juv

LTU

BUL

ROU

Juv

HUN

Juv

WMKS

PET
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0:48,696
0:49,406

0:50,360
1:07,050
0:49,744
0:49,802
0:49,886

0:52,512

0:47,895
0:48,164
0:49,165

0:49,313

0:47,506
0:47,608
0:50,292

0:51,620

no start

adv.
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JUNIOR B MEN QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 108
2. 37
3. 60
4. 24

RACE:
1. 139
2. 109
3. 56
4. 62

RACE:
1. 91
2. 70
3. 110
4. 58

RACE:

93
59

8
57

o=

88 HEAT: 1
GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan
BURJAN Csaba
KILUK Rafat
ZASTRUGOV Daniel

89 HEAT: 2
GRYCNER Rafal
IMRE Emil
CZACZKOWSKI Pawel
SKORULSKI Michat
90 HEAT: 3
DOKOLIN Dmitrii
PUKITIS Roberto
RUSZ Tamas
JUDZICKI Bartosz

91 HEAT: 4

KOZLOV Artem
KAMIENSKI Wojciech
STANKEVICH Dzmitry
DRUMSKI Marcin

ROU
HUN
Juv
BUL

STOCZ
ROU
Juv
Juv

PET
LAT

ROU
Juv

PET
Juv
BLR
Juv
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0:45,374
0:45,504
0:45,643
0:47,902

0:46,124
0:46,155
0:46,268
0:48,498

0:45,159
0:45,282
0:46,089
0:50,826

0:45,754
0:45,880
0:46,070
0:49,062

JUNIOR A LADIES QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 32
2. 95
3. 1M1
4. 18

RACE:
1. 96
2. 19
3. 47

31

RACE:

1. 113
2. 105
3. 48
4. 1

Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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92 HEAT: 1
TOTH Patricia
TAWREL Agnieszka
EMASHEVA Alina
DZHUSTROVA Lilia
93 HEAT: 2
WOJCIK Marta
YAKIMOVA Anna
CIWONIUK Adrianna
DENES Veronika
94 HEAT: 3

ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya
SILLO Ottilia

ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
HRYSHCHANKA Karyna

HUN
POL
RUS
BUL

POL
BUL
Juv
HUN

RUS
ROU
Juv
BLR

0:48,076
0:49,388
0:49,768
1:25,160

0:49,056
0:49,164
0:50,318
PEN. 2 false starts

0:47,939
0:48,553
0:49,697
0:51,229

JUNIOR A MEN QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 102
2. 3

54
119

RACE:
1. 55
2. 89
3. 77

36

RACE:
1. 117
2. 23
3. 53
4 7

95 HEAT: 1
KLOSINSKI Sebastian
BERES Bence
KOZLOWSKI Pawel
PAPILIN Pavel

96 HEAT: 2
WILCZYK Szymon
NIKITIN Dmitrii
DOMANSKI Michal
LIU Shaolin Sandor
97 HEAT: 3
BUBNOV Alexander
TSANKOV Tsvetan
KOROLCZUK Jakub
ARLOU Aliaksandr

POL
HUN
Juv
RUS

Juv
PET
ORZEL
HUN

RUS
BUL
Juv
BLR

LADIES QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 115
2. 99
3. 6

RACE:
1. 3
2. 98
3. 116
4. 4

RACE:
1. 68
2. 97
3. 63
4 5

MEN QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 101
2. 16
3. 40
4. 153
RACE:
1. 121
100
72
14

H o

98 HEAT: 1
MILYAEVA Vera
PNIEWSKA Kaja
TSARYKAVA Liudmila

99 HEAT: 2
ANTANENKA Vera
KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara

ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina

BONDAREVA Yuliya
100 HEAT: 3
KRIEVANE Evita
BZURA Paula
SEMEREY Julia
SKLIARENKA Katsiarina

101 HEAT: 1
JAWORSKI Jakub
YAKUSHKOU Siarhey
NAGY Konrad
TANRIKULU Selim
102 HEAT: 2
MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
FILIPOWICZ Adam
SAULITIS Jekabs
RYZHOU Yauheni

RUS
POL
BLR

BLR
POL
RUS
BLR

LAT
POL
KHV
BLR

POL
BLR
HUN
TUR

RUS
POL
LAT
BLR
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0:44,216
0:50,455
PEN. no finish
PEN. impeding

0:45,290

0:47,826

1:16,302 adv.
PEN. impeding

0:45,020
0:45,117
0:45,631
1:00,240

0:48,526
0:48,559
0:50,427

0:48,434
0:49,274
0:49,697
0:51,671

0:48,240
0:48,280
0:49,815
0:50,466

0:44,595
0:44,671
0:44,695
0:44,987

0:44,030
0:44,161
0:44,279
0:44,294
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RACE: 103 HEAT: 3
JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m

1. 120 KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir RUS 0:44,199

2. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid POL 0:44,267 RACE: 110 HEAT: 1

3. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen KHV 0:44,529 1. 43 VIGANTS Endijs JLSS 0:53,386

4. 39 LOTH David Mané HUN 0:45,252 2. 132 ZAUERS Richards SPARS 1:04,267
3. 71 ZVEINIEKS Roberts LAT 1:11,171

NOVICE A GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m RACE: 111 HEAT: 2

RACE: 104 HEAT: 1 1. 75 POPOV Michael ORZEL 0:51,027

1. 29 PFEIFEROVA Tereza CZE 0:56,645 2. 42 BAKEVICS Tomass JLSS 0:52,451

2. 127 DRAZNIECE Ksenija SPARS 1:04,327 3. 152 YARDIMCI Firat TUR 1:14,543

3. 125 BABAICEVA Ksenija SPARS 1:10,302 4. 131 TIHONRAVOVS Dmitrijs SPARS 1:16,932

4. 126 CEPURITE Marta SPARS 1:29,705

RACE: 105 HEAT: 2 JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m

1. 130 ZUKOVA Olga SPARS 1:03,784 RACE: 112 HEAT: 1

2. 41 NOVODVORSKA Linda JLSS 1:04,869 1. 34 KONYA Zséfia HUN 0:48,372

3. 128 KOVALOVA Julija SPARS 1:12,542 2. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia JUV 0:48,408

4. 129 PUHTAJEVICA Marija SPARS 1:15,854 3. 107 SZOCS Renata ROU 0:48,601
4. 85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina PET 0:48,670

NOVICE A BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m 5. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL 0:49,194

RACE: 106 HEAT: 1 RACE: 113 HEAT: 2

1. 142 CUJA Michal SVK 0:50,830 1. 159 MAZUR Nikola JUV 0:47,193

2. 136 KRUZBERGS Roberts SPARS 0:53,218 2. 21 PENCHEVA Zornica BUL 0:47,829

3. 44 BERZINS Reinis JLSS 0:56,824 3. 33 ANTAL Zstfia HUN 0:48,416

4. 145 RINGER Oliver SVK 0:58,641 73 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU PEN. removing equip.

RACE: 107 HEAT: 2
JUNIOR B MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m

1. 45 DOBRAJS Nils JLSS 0:53,126

2. 143 CUJA Miroslav SVK 0:53,455 RACE: 114 HEAT: 1

3. 134 FISERS Toms SPARS 0:56,277 1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN 0:45,123

4. 144 FILIP Matej SVK 1:20,791 2. 91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii PET 0:46,186
3. 139 GRYCNER Rafal STOCZ 0:46,367

JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m 4. 109 IMRE Emil ROU 0:46,472

RACE: 108 HEAT: 1 RACE: 115 HEAT: 2

1. 141 SULOVSKA Petra SVK 0:50,730 1. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 0:45,818

2. 67 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT 0:50,826 2. 93 KOZLOV Artem PET 0:46,078

3. 123 HAINO Marta SPARS 1:06,154 3. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan ROU 0:46,279

RACE: 109 HEAT: 2 4. 59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech Juv 0:58,234

1. 140 PORUBSKA Alica SVK 0:50,509 JUNIOR A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m

2. 124 PASKEVICA Marta SPARS 0:50,958

3. 76 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 0:51,055 RACE: 116 HEAT: 1

4. 28 POPLOVA Natalie CZE 0:51,843 1. 32 TOTH Patricia HUN 0:47,153
2. 95 TAWREL Agnieszka POL 0:47,281
3. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 0:48,289
4. 105 SILLO Ottilia ROU 0:49,278
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RACE: 117 HEAT: 2

1. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS
2. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL
3. 19 YAKIMOVA Anna BUL
4. 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja Juv

JUNIOR A MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 118 HEAT: 1

1. 35 BERES Bence HUN
2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL
3. 55 WILCZYK Szymon JUV
4. 89 NIKITIN Dmitri PET
RACE: 119 HEAT: 2

1. 117 BUBNOV Alexander RUS
2. 77 DOMANSKI Michal ORZEL
3. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub JUV
4. 23 TSANKOV Tsvetan BUL

LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 120 HEAT: 1

1. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja POL
2. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina RUS
3. 97 BZURA Paula POL
3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR
RACE: 121 HEAT: 2
1. 68 KRIEVANE Evita LAT
2. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara POL
3. 63 SEMEREY Julia KHV
4. 115 MILYAEVA Vera RUS

MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 122 HEAT: 1

1. 100 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL
2. 121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy RUS
3. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid POL
4. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen KHV
RACE: 123 HEAT: 2

1. 120 KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir RUS
2. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub POL
3. 16 YAKUSHKOU Siarhey BLR
4. 72 SAULITIS Jekabs LAT
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0:47,584
0:48,671
0:49,304
0:49,915

0:43,781
0:43,924
0:44,307
0:47,024

0:44,925
0:45,370
0:45,526
1:11,776

0:48,891
0:50,241
1:24,023
PEN. impeding

0:47,980
0:48,123
0:49,229
1:03,335

0:43,702
0:43,749
0:43,927
0:43,958

0:43,756
0:44,005
0:44,295
0:45,079

Results

NOVICE A GIRLS B-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 124 HEAT: 1

1. 125 BABAICEVA Ksenija SPARS
2. 126 CEPURITE Marta SPARS
3. 129 PUHTAJEVICA Marija SPARS
4. 128 KOVALOVA Julija SPARS

NOVICE A GIRLS FINAL 500 m

RACE: 125 HEAT: 1

1. 29 PFEIFEROVA Tereza CZE
2. 127 DRAZNIECE Ksenija SPARS
3. 130 ZUKOVA Olga SPARS
4. 41 NOVODVORSKA Linda JLSS

NOVICE A BOYS B-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 126 HEAT: 1

1. 144 FILIP Matej SVK
2. 44 BERZINS Reinis JLSS
3. 134 FISERS Toms SPARS
4. 145 RINGER Oliver SVK

NOVICE A BOYS FINAL 500 m

RACE: 127 HEAT: 1

1. 142 CUJA Michal SVK
2. 45 DOBRAJS Nils JLSS
3. 143 CUJA Miroslav SVK
4. 136 KRUZBERGS Roberts SPARS

JUNIOR C GIRLS B-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 128 HEAT: 1

1. 76 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL
2. 28 POPLOVA Natalie CZE
3. 123 HAINO Marta SPARS

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 129 HEAT: 1

1. 140 PORUBSKA Alica SVK
2. 141 SULOVSKA Petra SVK
3. 67 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT
4. 124 PASKEVICA Marta SPARS
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1:11,524
1:13,068
1:13,807
1:14,276

0:55,563 34
1:02,232 21
1:02,851 13
1:18,727 8

0:54,564
0:55,491
0:57,508
0:58,856

0:50,111 34
0:51,610 21
0:52,475 13
0:52,969 8

0:51,141
0:52,099
0:55,155

0:49,644 34
0:50,568 21
0:50,652 13
0:50,856 8
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Results

JUNIOR C BOYS B-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 130 HEAT: 1

1. 71 ZVEINIEKS Roberts LAT 0:50,325
2. 152 YARDIMCI Firat TUR 0:50,427
3. 131 TIHONRAVOVS Dmitrijs SPARS 1:06,378

JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 131 HEAT: 1

1. 75 POPQV Michael ORZEL 0:51,071 34
2. 132 ZAUERS Richards SPARS 0:59,078 21
3. 42 BAKEVICS Tomass JLSS 1:00,369 13
4. 43 VIGANTS Endijs JLSS 1:22,005 8

JUNIOR B LADIES B-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 132 HEAT: 1

1. 33 ANTAL Zstfia HUN 0:48,384
2. 107 SzOCS Renéta ROU 0:48,753
3. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL 0:48,896
4. 85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina PET 0:48,965

JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 500 m
RACE: 133 HEAT: 1

1. 34 KONYA Zstfia HUN 0:47,338 34
2. 159 MAZUR Nikola Juv 0:47,844 21
3. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia Juv 0:49,152 13
4. 21 PENCHEVA Zornica BUL 1:26,456 8

JUNIOR B MEN B-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 134 HEAT: 1

1. 109 IMRE Emil ROU 0:46,695
2. 139 GRYCNER Rafal STOCZ 0:46,712
3. 59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech Juv 0:58,390
4. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan ROU 1:19,123

JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 500 m
RACE: 135 HEAT: 1

1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN 0:45,023 34
2. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 0:45,621 21
3. 91 DOKOLIN Dmitri PET 0:54,837 13
93 KOZLOV Artem PET PEN. 2 false starts
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JUNIOR A LADIES B-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 136 HEAT: 1

1. 111 EMASHEVA Alina

105 SILLO Ottilia

48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
19 YAKIMOVA Anna

Hrown

RUS
ROU
Juv
BUL

JUNIOR A LADIES FINAL 500 m

RACE: 137 HEAT: 1

1. 32 TOTH Patricia

2. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya
3. 95 TAWREL Agnieszka

4. 96 WOJCIK Marta

HUN
RUS
POL
POL

JUNIOR A MEN B-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 138 HEAT: 1
1. 55 WILCZYK Szymon
2. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub
3. 89 NIKITIN Dmitrii

23 TSANKOV Tsvetan

JUNIOR A MEN FINAL 500 m

RACE: 139 HEAT: 1
1. 35 BERES Bence

2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian
3. 77 DOMANSKI Michal
4. 117 BUBNOV Alexander

LADIES B-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 140 HEAT: 1

1. 63 SEMEREY Julia

2. 115 MILYAEVA Vera
97 BZURA Paula

LADIES FINAL 500 m

RACE: 141 HEAT: 1

1. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara
2. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja

3. 68 KRIEVANE Evita

4. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina

Juv
Juv
PET
BUL

HUN
POL
ORZEL
RUS

KHV
RUS
POL

POL
POL
LAT
RUS
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0:48,964
0:49,042
0:49,595
0:50,150

0:46,767 34
0:46,799 21
0:47,445 13
0:47,543 8

0:45,528
0:45,652
0:46,181

PEN. no start

0:43,831 34
0:43,836 21
0:43,995 13
0:44,054 8

0:49,936
1:14,674
PEN. no start

0:48,137 34
0:48,151 21
0:48,252 13
0:50,351 8

Page 11 of 19


http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

MEN B-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 142 HEAT: 1
1. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen
2. 72 SAULITIS Jekabs

3. 16
104

YAKUSHKOU Siarhey
RZEMIENIECKI Dawid

MEN FINAL 500 m

RACE:
1. 100
2. 121
3. 101

4. 120

143 HEAT: 1
FILIPOWICZ Adam
MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
JAWORSKI Jakub

KUZOVNIKOV' Viadmimir

KHV
LAT
BLR
POL

POL
RUS
POL

RUS

JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 144 HEAT: 1
1. 114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia
2. 49 GRES Agata
3. 27 SACLOVA Veronika

85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina
RACE: 145 HEAT: 2
1. 33 ANTAL Zséfia
2. 21 PENCHEVA Zornica
3. 52 ROKICKA Patrycja
4. 66 HAINO leva
RACE: 146 HEAT: 3
1. 34 KONYA Zsofia
2. 65 URTANE lize
3. 87 SAZONOVA Anastasiia
4. 156 OLSZEWSKA Anna
RACE: 147 HEAT: 4
1. 73 SEREIKAITE Agne
2. 106 BALAZS Tiinde
3. 157 OLSZEWSKA Hanna
4. 83 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra
RACE: 148 HEAT: 5
1. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia
2. 107 SzZOCS Renata
3. 82 ALIMBEKOVA Diana
RACE: 149 HEAT: 6
1. 159 MAZUR Nikola
2. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana
3. 84 IVANOVA Veronika
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RUS
Juv
CZE
PET

HUN
BUL
Juv
LAT

HUN
LAT
PET
WMKS

LTU
ROU
WMKS
PET

Juv
ROU

PET

Juv

BUL
PET
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Results

0:44,479
0:44,611
0:44,748
PEN. 2 false starts

0:43,821 34
0:43,894 21
0:44,013 13

0:44,057 8

1:44,703
1:46,607
1:46,900
PEN. 2 false starts

1:44,637
1:44,689
1:45,290
1:51,101

1:41,714
1:42,533
1:44,058
1:44,149

1:44,391
1:44,534
1:48,244
1:51,012

1:45,968
1:46,033

2:11,238 adv.
1:44,391

1:45,766
2:01,099

JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 150 HEAT: 1

1. 37 BURJAN Csaba

2. 62 SKORULSKI Michat
3. 94 SOLIANKIN Artem
RACE: 151 HEAT: 2

1. 151 EREN Menderes

2. 8 STANKEVICH Dzmitry
3. 56 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel
4. 92 GRITSUK Vadim

RACE: 152 HEAT: 3

1.

2.

w

4,

93 KOZLOV Artem

38 VARNYU Alex
60 KILUK Rafat
9 MOZOL Aliaksandr

RACE: 153 HEAT: 4

1.
2.
3.
4.

59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech
109 IMRE Emil

11 VOLKAU Aliaksandr
24 ZASTRUGOV Daniel

RACE: 154 HEAT: 5

1.
2.
3.

70 PUKITIS Roberto
58 JUDZICKI Bartosz
30 PAZOUR Petr

RACE: 155 HEAT: 6

1.
2.
3.
4.

108 GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan
139 GRYCNER Rafal
57 DRUMSKI Marcin
10 SHLIANAV Kiryl

RACE: 156 HEAT: 7

1.
2.
3.
4.

91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii

61 MOCZULSKI Kamil
110 RUSZ Tamas

81 KOWALSKI Dawid

HUN
Juv
PET

TUR
BLR
Juv
PET

PET

HUN
Juv
BLR

Juv
ROU
BLR
BUL

LAT
Juv
CZE

ROU
STOCZ
Juv
BLR

PET
Juv
ROU
ORZEL

JUNIOR A LADIES HEATS 1000 m
RACE: 157 HEAT: 1

1.

2.

> w

31 DENES Veronika

48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
17 ANGELOVA lliyana
155 DRZYMALA Aleksandra

HUN

Juv
BUL
WMKS
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1:43,491
1:44,096
1:45,121

1:38,462
1:38,979
1:39,141
1:39,672

1:35,987

1:36,207
1:36,275
1:45,221

1:36,379
1:36,508
1:38,757
1:48,352

1:48,665
1:49,598
1:53,242

1:41,080
1:41,159
1:42,555
1:42,884

1:37,023
1:37,561
1:38,223
1:45,558

1:44,000
1:46,139

1:47,993
2:03,437
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RACE:
1. 32
2. 19

RACE:
1. 9%

2. 105
3. 47

RACE:

w
[N

RACE:

1. 111

2. 95

3. 74

4. 26

158 HEAT: 2
TOTH Patricia
YAKIMOVA Anna

HRYSHCHANKA Karyna

159 HEAT: 3
WOJCIK Marta

SILLO Ottilia
CIWONIUK Adrianna

160 HEAT: 4
ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya
DZHUSTROVA Lilia
TSAULIKA Natalia
161 HEAT: 5
EMASHEVA Alina
TAWREL Agnieszka
ILIC Lucija Ana

SPACKOVA Simona

HUN
BUL
BLR

POL

ROU
Juv

RUS

BUL

BLR

RUS

POL

METEOR

CZE

JUNIOR A MEN HEATS 1000 m

RACE:
1,77
2. 119

3. 88
4. 158
RACE:
1. 36

2. 55
3. 22
4. 90
5. 147
RACE:

1. 102
2. 7
3. 89

4. 150
RACE:

1. 35
2. 53

148
69

> w

162 HEAT: 1
DOMANSKI Michal
PAPILIN Pavel

LAVEIKIN Mikhail
GLOD Marcin
163 HEAT: 2
LIU Shaolin Sandor

WILCZYK Szymon
IVANOV Olas
VOLOCHAN Artem
ARSLAN Onder
164 HEAT: 3

KLOSINSKI Sebastian
ARLOU Aliaksandr
NIKITIN Dmitrii
YETISKEN Berk
165 HEAT: 4

BERES Bence
KOROLCZUK Jakub

EREN Inan
ANUZIS Raivo

ORZEL
RUS
PET
WMKS

HUN
Juv
BUL
PET
TUR

POL
BLR
PET
TUR

HUN

Juv

TUR
LAT
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Results
RACE: 166 HEAT: 5
1:51,862 1. 117 BUBNOV Alexander
1:52,953 2. 149 ILTIR Serdar
1:53,678 3. 79 LEWALSKI Mateusz

54 KOZLOWSKI Pawel

1:42,719 23 TSANKOV Tsvetan
1:42,917 MEN HEATS 1000 m
1:44,343

RACE: 167 HEAT: 1

1. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen
1:43,850

2. 40 NAGY Konrad
1:44,376

3. 15 SIARHEYEU Maksim
1:46,887

4. 25 KOVACHKI Anton

RACE: 168 HEAT: 2
1:43,137

1. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub
1:43,317

2. 72 SAULITIS Jekabs
1:45,439

3. 14 RYZHOU Yauheni
1:45,625

RACE: 169 HEAT: 3

1. 100 FILIPOWICZ Adam

2. 122 ZAKHAROV Timur
1:36,210 3. 153 TANRIKULU Selim
1:36,226 4. 13 PATUTKIN Artsiom
1:40,586 RACE: 170 HEAT: 4
1:42,444 1. 39 LOTH David Mano

2. 121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
1:43,852 3. 16 YAKUSHKOU Siarhey
1:43,987 RACE: 171 HEAT: 5
1:46,011 1. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid
1:46,093 2. 154 TOP Mikerrem
1:48,090 3. 12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr

4. 120 KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir
1:37,650
1:37,741
1:39,812 RACE: 172 HEAT: 1

1:40,373 1. 143 CUJA Miroslav
2. 45 DOBRAJS Nils
3. 138 VILKS Vincents

1:50,216

4. 137 MIRONOVS Deniss
1:50,300
1:51,814 RACE: 173 HEAT: 2

2:11,566 1. 144 FILIP Matej

136 KRUZBERGS Roberts
BERZINS Reinis
133 CIELAVS Kristaps

~
=

RUS
TUR
ORZEL
Juv
BUL

KHV

HUN

BLR

BUL

POL
LAT

BLR

POL
RUS
TUR
BLR

HUN
RUS
BLR

POL
TUR
BLR
RUS

SVK
JLSS
SPARS

SPARS

SVK
SPARS
JLSS
SPARS
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1:38,505
1:39,188
1:43,141
PEN. no start
PEN. no start

1:35,260
1:35,384
1:35,460

1:41,088

1:35,763
1:36,228

1:36,270

1:33,070
1:33,142
1:35,036
1:35,425

1:37,203
1:37,266
1:37,360

1:31,332
1:32,900
1:33,486
1:36,275

NOVICE A BOYS QUARTER-FINAL 777 m

1:24,184
1:24,408
1:32,317

2:10,466
1:23,956
1:25,382

1:29,732
1:55,372
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RACE: 174 HEAT: 3

1. 142 CUJA Michal SVK
2. 145 RINGER Oliver SVK
3. 134 FISERS Toms SPARS
4. 46 LOCMELIS Raivo JLSS

www.shorttracklive.info

"LATVIA OPEN 2011/12"

1:28,756
1:30,462
1:30,970
1:33,072

JUNIOR B LADIES QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 175 HEAT: 1

1. 73 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU
2. 33 ANTAL Zsdfia HUN
3. 49 GRES Agata Juv
4. 27 SACLOVA Veronika CZE
RACE: 176 HEAT: 2

1. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia Juv
2. 107 SZOCS Renata ROU
3. 82 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET
4. 21 PENCHEVA Zomica BUL
RACE: 177 HEAT: 3

1. 159 MAZUR Nikola Juv
2. 114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia RUS
3. 65 URTANE lize LAT
4. 157 OLSZEWSKA Hanna WMKS
RACE: 178 HEAT: 4

1. 34 KONYA Zsofia HUN
2. 106 BALAZS Tiinde ROU
3. 87 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET
4. 52 ROKICKA Patrycja Juv
5. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL

1:43,965
1:44,372
1:48,278
1:48,485

1:45,006
1:45,240
1:48,355
2:25,780

1:44,695
1:45,055
1:46,130
1:52,607

1:45,600
1:45,823
1:47,772
1:47,885
1:47,996

JUNIOR B MEN QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 179 HEAT: 1

1. 93 KOZLOV Artem PET

2. 38 VARNYU Alex HUN
3. 139 GRYCNER Rafal STOCZ
4. 62 SKORULSKI Michat Juv
RACE: 180 HEAT: 2

1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN
2. 60 KILUK Rafat Juv
3. 61 MOCZULSKI Kamil Juv
4. 109 IMRE Emil ROU
RACE: 181 HEAT: 3

1. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT
2. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ lIstvan ROU
3. 58 JUDZICKI Bartosz Juv
4. 8 STANKEVICH Dzmitry BLR
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1:35,850
1:35,896
1:36,028
1:46,436

1:41,849
1:42,193
1:42,319
1:43,300

1:41,503
1:41,683
1:42,627
1:43,476

Results

RACE:
1. 59
2. 110
3. 91
4. 151

Ventspils - LATVIA
January 6-8, 2012

182 HEAT: 4
KAMIENSKI Wojciech
RUSZ Tamas
DOKOLIN Dmitrii
EREN Menderes

Juv
ROU
PET
TUR

1:43,816
1:44,242
1:45,632
1:50,519

JUNIOR A LADIES QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE:
1. 32
2. 1M1
3. 105
4. 19

RACE:
1. 31
2. 9
3. 18
4. 47

RACE:
1. 113
2. 9%
3. 48
4. 74

183 HEAT: 1
TOTH Patricia
EMASHEVA Alina
SILLO Ottilia
YAKIMOVA Anna

184 HEAT: 2
DENES Veronika
WOJCIK Marta
DZHUSTROVA Lilia
CIWONIUK Adrianna

185 HEAT: 3
ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya
TAWREL Agnieszka
ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
ILIC Lucija Ana

HUN
RUS
ROU
BUL

HUN
POL
BUL
Juv

RUS
POL
Juv
METEOR

1:41,600
1:41,667
1:41,745
1:43,265

1:38,533
1:39,466
1:40,630
1:46,813

1:40,046
1:40,908
1:41,032
1:44,351

JUNIOR A MEN QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE:
1. 102
2. 149
3. 119
4. 55

RACE:
1. 35
2,717
3. 53
4. 88

RACE:
1. 36
2.7
3. 89

17

186 HEAT: 1
KLOSINSKI Sebastian
ILTIR Serdar
PAPILIN Pavel
WILCZYK Szymon
187 HEAT: 2
BERES Bence
DOMANSKI Michal
KOROLCZUK Jakub
LAVEIKIN Mikhail
188 HEAT: 3
LIU Shaolin Sandor
ARLOU Aliaksandr
NIKITIN Dmitrii
BUBNOV Alexander

POL
TUR
RUS
Juv

HUN
ORZEL
Juv
PET

HUN
BLR
PET
RUS

LADIES QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE:
1. 3
2. 99
3. 63

189 HEAT: 1
ANTANENKA Vera
PNIEWSKA Kaja
SEMEREY Julia

BLR
POL
KHV
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1:42,195
1:42,996
2:09,327
2:17,896

1:34,020
1:34,112
1:34,366
1:38,776

1:39,136
1:40,058
1:41,146

PEN. impeding

1:39,790
1:42,199
1:43,203
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RACE: 190 HEAT: 2

1. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara
2. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina

3. 5 SKLIARENKA Katsiarina
RACE: 191 HEAT: 3

1. 68 KRIEVANE Evita

2. 115 MILYAEVA Vera

3. 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila
4, 4 BONDAREVA Yuliya

POL
RUS
BLR

LAT

RUS
BLR
BLR

MEN QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 192 HEAT: 1

1. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid
2. 121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
3. 12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
4. 72 SAULITIS Jekabs
RACE: 193 HEAT: 2

1. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub

2. 40 NAGY Konrad

3. 122 ZAKHAROQV Timur

4. 154 TOP Mikerrem

RACE: 194 HEAT: 3

64 GUTENOV Jevgen
39 LOTH David Mané
100 FILIPOWICZ Adam
153 TANRIKULU Selim

el
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POL
RUS
BLR
LAT

POL
HUN
RUS
TUR

KHV
HUN
POL
TUR
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Results

RELAY SA-B-C LADIES FINAL 3000 m

1:44,506
1:44,975 RACE: 195 HEAT: 1
1:49,031 1. 4 POLAND RELAY POL
96 WOJCIK Marta
1:42,926 97 BZURA Paula
1:43,088 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara
1:45,874 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja
1:51,180 3. 8 BELARUS RELAY BLR
3 ANTANENKA Vera
4 BONDAREVA Yuliya
5 SKLIARENKA Katsiarina
1:32,19%4 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila
1:32,358 4, 1 JUVENIA BIALYSTOK RELAY  JUV
1:32,750 47 CIWONIUK Adrianna
1:32,865 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia
1:35,940 159 MAZUR Nikola
1:36,124 8. 5 SAINT-PETERBURG RELAY PET
1:36,651 82 ALIMBEKOVA Diana
1:37,836 83 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra
84 IVANOVA Veronika
87 SAZONOVA Anastasiia
1:36,505
1:36,630 RACE: 196 HEAT: 2
1:36,712 2. 7 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
1:37,587 31 DENES Veronika

32 TOTH Patricia
33 ANTAL Zséfia
34 KONYA Zséfia

5. 6 RUSSIA RELAY RUS
85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina
111 EMASHEVA Alina
113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya
114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia

6. 2 BULGARIA RELAY BUL
17 ANGELOVA lIliyana
18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia
19 YAKIMOVA Anna
20 DIMITROVA Rumiana

7. 3 LATVIA RELAY LAT
65 URTANE Ilze
67 ZELENKEVICA Anna
68 KRIEVANE Evita
124 PASKEVICA Marta
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4:32,336
POL
POL
POL
POL
4:43,609
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
4:43,983
JUv
JuUv
JuUv
JUv
4:50,671
PET
PET
PET

PET

4:33,384
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

4:44,696
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

4:45,478
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

4:45,669
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
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Results

RACE: 199 HEAT: 3
RELAY SA-B-C MEN FINAL 3000 m

1. 7 POLAND RELAY POL 4:11,996
RACE: 197 HEAT: 1 100 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL
7. 8 SAINT-PETERBURG RELAY PET 4:30,271 101 JAWORSKI Jakub POL
89 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL
90 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid POL
91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii PET 5. 6 LATVIA RELAY LAT 4:25,942
93 KOZLOV Artem PET 69 ANUZIS Raivo LAT
8. 11 BELARUS 2 RELAY BLR 4:36,152 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT
7 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLR 71 ZVEJNIEKS Roberts LAT
8 STANKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 72 SAULITIS Jekabs LAT
9 MOZOL Aliaksandr BLR 9. 1 JUVENIABIALYSTOK RELAY  JUV 4:39,055
11 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLR 55 WILCZYK Szymon Juv
10. 4 TURKEY 2 RELAY TUR 4:44,586 56 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel Juv
147 ARSLAN Onder TUR 59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech Juv
150 YETISKEN Berk TUR 60 KILUK Rafal Juv
151 EREN Menderes TUR
152 YARDIMCI Firat TUR NOVICE A GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 777 m
RACE: 198 HEAT: 2 RACE: 200 HEAT: 1
2. 9 HUNGARY RELAY HUN 4:13,900 1. 130 ZUKOVA Olga SPARS 1:42,685
35 BERES Bence HUN 2. 41 NOVODVORSKA Linda JLSS 1:49,742
36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 3. 128 KOVALOVA Julija SPARS 1:59,303
39 LOTH Ddvid Mané HUN 4. 129 PUHTAJEVICA Marija SPARS 1:59,334
40 NAGY Konrdd HUN RACE: 201 HEAT: 2
3. 5 RUSSIA RELAY RUS 4:16,495 1. 29 PFEIFEROVA Tereza CZE 1:29,277
117 BUBNOV Alexander RUS 2. 127 DRAZNIECE Ksenija SPARS 1:39,176
119 PAPILIN Pavel RUS 3. 125 BABAICEVA Ksenija SPARS 1:50,918
121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 4. 126 CEPURITE Marta SPARS 1:53,948
122 ZAKHAROV Timur RUS
4. 10 BELARUS RELAY BLR 4:17,068 NOVICE A BOYS SEMI-FINAL 777 m
12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR RACE: 202 HEAT: 1
14 RYZHOU Yauheni BLR 1. 142 CUJA Michal SVK 1:22,635
15 SIARHEYEU Maksim BLR 2. 143 CUJA Miroslav SVK 1:23,529
16 YAKUSHKOU Siarhey BLR 3. 136 KRUZBERGS Roberts SPARS 1:24,023
6. 3 TURKEY RELAY TUR 4:29,050 4. 44 BERZINS Reinis JLSS 1:27,097
148 EREN Inan TUR RACE: 203 HEAT: 2
149 ILTIR Serdar TUR 1. 144 FILIP Matej SVK 1:25,294
153 TANRIKULU Selim TUR 2. 45 DOBRAJS Nils JLSS 1:25,818
154 TOP Miikerrem TUR 3. 134 FISERS Toms SPARS 1:34,618
4. 145 RINGER Oliver SVK 1:44,310
Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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Results

RACE: 211 HEAT: 2
JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

1. 70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 1:40,688
RACE: 204 HEAT: 1 2. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ lIstvan ROU 1:40,737
1. 124 PASKEVICA Marta SPARS 1:59,204 3. 59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech Juv 1:40,939
2. 140 PORUBSKA Alica SVK 1:59,356 4. 38 VARNYU Alex HUN 1:41,185
3. 28 POPLOVA Natalie CZE 1:59,464
RACE: 205 HEAT: 2 JUNIOR A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
1. 141 SULOVSKA Petra SVK 1:51,642 RACE: 212 HEAT: 1
2. 76 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 1:51,723 1. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS 1:47,552
3. 67 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT 1:51,852 2. 31 DENES Veronika HUN 1:47,562
4. 123 HAINO Marta SPARS 1:58,543 3. 18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia BUL 1:48,980
4. 95 TAWREL Agnieszka POL 1:55,898
JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m RACE: 213 HEAT: 2
RACE: 206 HEAT: 1 1. 32 TOTH Patricia HUN 1:52,314
1. 71 ZVEINIEKS Roberts LAT 1:52,936 2. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 1:53,244
2. 152 YARDIMCI Firat TUR 1:54,484 3. 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja Juv 2:19,098
3. 42 BAKEVICS Tomass JLSS 2:07,543 4. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL 2:52,322
4. 131 TIHONRAVOVS Dmitrijs SPARS 2:20,953
RACE: 207 HEAT: 2 JUNIOR A MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
1. 75 POPOV Michael ORZEL 1:52,826 RACE: 214 HEAT: 1
2. 43 VIGANTS Endijs JLSS 1:55,507 1. 36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 1:34,083
3. 132 ZAUERS Richards SPARS 2:04,919 2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL 1:34,564
3. 149 ILTIR Serdar TUR 1:35,425
JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m 4. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub Juv 1:35,872
RACE: 208 HEAT: 1 RACE: 215 HEAT: 2
1. 34 KONYA Zséfia HUN 1:43,680 1. 35 BERES Bence HUN 1:37,200
2. 114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia RUS 1:44,011 2. 77 DOMANSKI Michal ORZEL 1:37,209
3. 106 BALAZS Tinde ROU 1:44,044 3. 7 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLR 1:37,305
4. 159 MAZUR Nikola Juv 1:44,276 4. 89 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 2:28,941
RACE: 209 HEAT: 2
1. 73 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU 1:43,178 LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
2. 107 SzOCS Renéta ROU 1:45,817 RACE: 216 HEAT: 1
3. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia Juv 2:01,267  adv. 1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 1:41,188
33 ANTAL Zsotfia HUN PEN. impeding 2. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara POL 1:42,352
3. 63 SEMEREY Julia KHV 1:43,899
JUNIOR B MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m 4. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina RUS 1:46,519
RACE: 210 HEAT: 1 RACE: 217 HEAT: 2
1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN 1:51,546 1. 115 MILYAEVA Vera RUS 1:40,545
2. 60 KILUK Rafat Juv 1:51,923 2. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja POL 1:40,802
3. 93 KOZLOV Artem PET 1:53,361 3. 68 KRIEVANE Evita LAT 1:41,239
4. 110 RUSZ Tamas ROU 1:53,413 4. 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila BLR 1:42,914
Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 218 HEAT: 1

1. 121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 1:38,833
2. 40 NAGY Konrad HUN 1:38,861
3. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid POL 1:38,964
4. 12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 1:40,302

RACE: 219 HEAT: 2

1. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub POL 1:33,549
2. 122 ZAKHAROV Timur RUS 1:33,760
3. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen KHV 1:33,782
4. 39 LOTH David Man HUN 1:41,864

NOVICE A GIRLS B-FINAL 777 m
RACE: 220 HEAT: 1

Results

1. 126 CEPURITE Marta SPARS 1:54,133
2. 129 PUHTAJEVICA Marija SPARS 1:59,201
3. 128 KOVALOVA Julija SPARS 1:59,905
125 BABAICEVA Ksenija SPARS PEN. 2 false starts

NOVICE A GIRLS FINAL 777 m
RACE: 221 HEAT: 1

1. 29 PFEIFEROVA Tereza CZE 1:28,656
2. 127 DRAZNIECE Ksenija SPARS 1:38,560
3. 130 ZUKOVA Olga SPARS 1:38,992
4. 41 NOVODVORSKA Linda JLSS 1:44,642

NOVICE A BOYS B-FINAL 777 m
RACE: 222 HEAT: 1

34
21
13
8

1. 145 RINGER Oliver SVK 1:32,603

2. 134 FISERS Toms SPARS 1:37,244
44 BERZINS Reinis JLSS PEN. off track
136 KRUZBERGS Roberts SPARS PEN. 2 false starts

NOVICE A BOYS FINAL 777 m
RACE: 223 HEAT: 1

1. 142 CUJA Michal SVK 1:21,699
2. 144 FILIP Matej SVK 1:22,267
3. 45 DOBRAJS Nils JLSS 1:22,458
4. 143 CUJA Miroslav SVK 1:22,672

JUNIOR C GIRLS B-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 224 HEAT: 1

1. 28 POPLOVA Natélie CZE 1:47,715
2. 67 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT 1:47,780
3. 123 HAINO Marta SPARS 1:57,840

Short Track Pro 2010 V.5.4 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 2012.01.09. 13:36:09

34
21
13

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 225 HEAT: 1

1.
2.
3.
4. 141 SULOVSKA Petra

140 PORUBSKA Alica

76 SUROWIEC Marika

124 PASKEVICA Marta

SVK
ORZEL
SPARS
SVK

JUNIOR C BOYS B-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 226 HEAT: 1

1.
2.
3.

42 BAKEVICS Tomass

132 ZAUERS Richards

131 TIHONRAVOVS Dnmitrijs

JLSS
SPARS
SPARS

JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 227 HEAT: 1

1.
2.
3.
4.

71 ZVEINIEKS Roberts

152 YARDIMCI Firat
75 POPOV Michael
43 VIGANTS Endijs

LAT
TUR
ORZEL
JLSS

JUNIOR B LADIES B-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 228 HEAT: 1

1.
2.

159 MAZUR Nikola
106 BALAZS Tiinde

Juv
ROU

JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 229 HEAT: 1

oD~

73 SEREIKAITE Agne

114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia
50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia

34 KONYA Zsofia
107 SZOCS Renéta

LTU

RUS
Juv
HUN
ROU

JUNIOR B MEN B-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 230 HEAT: 1

1.

2.
3.
4.

110 RUSZ Tamas
59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech

93 KOZLOV Artem
38 VARNYU Alex

ROU
Juv
PET
HUN
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1:51,281
1:51,429
1:51,665
1:51,960

1:52,232
2:09,585
2:16,473

1:46,546
1:46,709
1:47,550
1:52,980

1:39,462
1:39,962

1:51,929
1:52,163
1:52,458
1:52,572
1:53,245

1:41,469
1:41,728
1:42,410
1:43,537
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JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 231 HEAT: 1

1. 37 BURJAN Csaba HUN
2. 108 GAL-ORAVECZ lIstvan ROU
3. 60 KILUK Rafat Juv

70 PUKITIS Roberto LAT

JUNIOR A LADIES B-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 232 HEAT: 1

1. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL
2. 18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia BUL
3. 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja JUV

JUNIOR A LADIES FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 233 HEAT: 1

1. 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS
2. 32 TOTH Patricia HUN
3. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS
4. 31 DENES Veronika HUN

JUNIOR A MEN B-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 234 HEAT: 1

1. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub Juv
2. 149 ILTIR Serdar TUR
3. 89 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET
4. 7 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLR

JUNIOR A MEN FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 235 HEAT: 1

1. 36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN
2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL
3. 35 BERES Bence HUN
4. 77 DOMANSKI Michal ORZEL

LADIES B-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 236 HEAT: 1

1. 68 KRIEVANE Evita LAT
2. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina RUS
3. 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila BLR
4. 63 SEMEREY Julia KHV
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1:51,440 34
1:51,748 21
1:52,437 13
PEN. impeding

1:41,130
1:41,435
1:41,467

1:37,785 34
1:37,923 21
1:39,449 13
1:39,577 8

1:39,797
1:39,817
1:43,889
1:54,441

1:38,079 34
1:38,183 21
1:38,344 13
211,427 8

1:41,567
1:41,727
1:43,177
1:44,141

Results

LADIES FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 237 HEAT: 1

1. 115 MILYAEVA Vera

2. 3 ANTANENKA Vera

3. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara
4. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja

MEN B-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 238 HEAT: 1
1. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen

2. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid
3. 39 LOTH David Mané

4. 12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr

MEN FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 239 HEAT: 1
1. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub
121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy
122 ZAKHAROV Timur
40 NAGY Konrad

Hrown

RUS
BLR
POL
POL

KHV
POL
HUN
BLR

POL
RUS
RUS
HUN
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1:38,014
1:38,104
1:42,061
1:42,186

1:31,659
1:31,711
1:32,448
1:32,665

1:37,171
1:37,227
1:37,347
1:37,399
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Overall Classification
NOVICE A GIRLS

Rank No. Name Member Distances
1. 29 PFEIFEROVA Tereza CZE 1. 1. 1.
2. 127 DRAZNIECE Ksenija SPARS 3.2 2
3. 130 ZUKOVA Olga SPARS 2. 3. 3.
4. 41 NOVODVORSKA Linda JLSS 4. 4, 4.
5. 125 BABAICEVA Ksenija SPARS 5 5. 8.
6. 129 PUHTAJEVICA Marija SPARS 6. 7. 6.
7. 128 KOVALOVA Julija SPARS 7. 8. T
8. 126 CEPURITE Marta SPARS 9. 6. 5.

Overall Classification
NOVICE A BOYS

Rank No. Name Member Distances
1. 142 CUJA Michal SVK 1. 1. 1.
2. 45 DOBRAJS Nils JLSS 3. 2. 3.
3. 144 FILIP Matej SVK 2. 5. 2
4. 143 CUJA Miroslav SVK 7. 3. 4
5. 136 KRUZBERGS Roberts SPARS 4. 4. 7.
6. 145 RINGER Oliver SVK 5 8. 5.
7. 134 FISERS Toms SPARS 6. 7. 6.
8. 44 BERZINS Reinis JLSS 8. 6. 8.
9. 138 VILKS Vincents SPARS 9. 9.9
10. 46 LOCMELIS Raivo JLSS 10. 10. 10.
11. 133 CIELAVS Kristaps SPARS 1. 1. 11.
12. 137 MIRONOQOVS Deniss SPARS 12. 12. 12.

135 KRUZBERGS Karlis SPARS
Overall Classification
JUNIOR C GIRLS

Rank No. Name Member Distances
1 140 PORUBSKA Alica SVK 1. 1. 1.
2 141 SULOVSKA Petra SVK 2. 2. 4
3. 76 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 5 5 2
4. 67 ZELENKEVICA Anna LAT 3. 3. 6
5 124 PASKEVICA Marta SPARS 7. 4. 3.
6 28 POPLOVA Natalie CZE 4. 6. 5.
7 123 HAINO Marta SPARS 6. 7. 7.
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Overall Classification
JUNIOR C BOYS

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1 75 POPOV Michael ORZEL 2. 1. 3. 68 6
2 71 ZVEJINIEKS Roberts LAT 1. 5. 1. 68 7
3. 42 BAKEVICS Tomass JLSS 3. 3. 5 26 11
4. 132 ZAUERS Richards SPARS 5 2. 6. 26 13
5. 43 VIGANTS Endijs JLSS 4. 4. 4. 24 12
6 152 YARDIMCI Firat TUR 8. 6. 2 21 16
7 131 TIHONRAVOVS Dmitrijs SPARS 6. 7. T 3 20

Overall Classification
JUNIOR B LADIES

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 73 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU 1. 9. 1. 68 11
2. 34 KONYA Zsofia HUN 2. 1. 4. 63 7
3. 50 MALISZEWSKA Natalia Juv 3.3 3 39 9
4. 114 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia RUS 4. 10. 2 29 16
5. 159 MAZUR Nikola JUV 6. 2. 6. 21 14
6. 21 PENCHEVA Zornica BUL 13. 4. 13. 8 30
7. 33 ANTAL Zsdfia HUN 5 5. 8. 5 18
8. 107 SZOCS Renata ROU 12. 6. 5. 5 23
9. 106 BALAZS Tiinde ROU 8. 11. T. 26
10. 20 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL 9. 7. 17. 33
11. 65 URTANE lize LAT 15. 13. 9. 37
12. 85 KONSTANTINOVA Ekaterina PET 7. 8. 23 38
13. 49 GRES Agata Juv 14. 15. 10. 39
14. 156 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 10. 12. 19. 41
15. 157 OLSZEWSKA Hanna WMKS 11. 17. 16. 44
16. 82 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 16. 16. 12. 44
17. 52 ROKICKA Patrycja JUV 17. 14. 14 45
18. 84 IVANOVA Veronika PET 18. 18. 18. 54
19. 87 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 22. 22. 11. 55
20. 27 SACLOVA Veronika CZE 21. 20. 15. 56
21. 66 HAINO leva LAT 19. 19. 21. 59
22. 83 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET 20. 21. 20. 61
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Overall Classification

Name

37 BURJAN Csaba

70 PUKITIS Roberto

108 GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan
91 DOKOLIN Dmitrii

93 KOZLOV Artem

60 KILUK Rafat

56 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel
139 GRYCNER Rafal

59 KAMIENSKI Wojciech
109 IMRE Emil

110 RUSZ Tamas

8 STANKEVICH Dzmitry

58 JUDZICK| Bartosz
38 VARNYU Alex

62 SKORULSKI Michat
94 SOLIANKIN Artem
30 PAZOUR Petr

57 DRUMSKI Marcin
92 GRITSUK Vadim

11 VOLKAU Aliaksandr
61 MOCZULSKI Kamil
81 KOWALSKI Dawid
24 ZASTRUGOV Daniel
151 EREN Menderes
10 SHLIANAV Kiryl

9 MOZOL Aliaksandr
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"LATVIA OPEN 2011/12"
Ventspils - LATVIA
January 6-8, 2012

Overall Classification

JUNIOR A LADIES

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1 113 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS 1. 2. 1. 89 4
2 32 TOTH Patricia HUN 2. 1. 2 76 5
3 31 DENES Veronika HUN 3.12. 4. 21 19
4. 111 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 5 5. 3. 18 13
5. 96 WOJCIK Marta POL 4, 4, 5, 16 13
6 95 TAWREL Agnieszka POL 12. 3. 8. 13 23
7 48 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja JuvV 6. 7. T 3 20
8. 18 DZHUSTROVA Lilia BUL 7. 10. 6. 23
9. 105 SILLO Ottilia ROU 8. 6. 9. 23
10. 19 YAKIMOVA Anna BUL 10. 8. 10. 28
11. 1 HRYSHCHANKA Karyna BLR 9. 11. 15. 35
12. 47 CIWONIUK Adrianna Juv 16. 9. 11. 36
13. 2 TSAULIKA Natalia BLR 11. 13. 13. 37
14. 74 ILIJIC Lucija Ana METEOR 15. 14. 12. 41
15. 17 ANGELOVA lliyana BUL 13. 15. 14. 42
16. 26 SPACKOVA Simona CZE 14. 16. 16. 46
17. 155 DRZYMALA Aleksandra WMKS 17. 17. 17. 51

Overall Classification
JUNIOR A MEN

Rank No. Name Member Distances FP CDR
1. 36 LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 1. 10. 1. 68 12
2. 102 KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL 2. 2. 2 63 6
3. 35 BERES Bence HUN 6. 1. 3. 47 10
4. 77 DOMANSKI Michal ORZEL 7. 3. 4 21 14
5. 117 BUBNOQV Alexander RUS 3. 4. 12. 21 19
6. 119 PAPILIN Pavel RUS 4. 11. 9. 8 24
7. 23 TSANKOV Tsvetan BUL 5. 8. 23 5 36
8. 53 KOROLCZUK Jakub Juv 9. 6. 5. 20
9. 55 WILCZYK Szymon Juv 8. 5. 10. 23
10. 89 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 16. 7. 7. 30
11. 7 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLR 13. 9. 8 30
12. 69 ANUZIS Raivo LAT 10. 13. 19. 42
13. 88 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 17. 14. 11. 42
14. 90 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 12. 15. 18. 45
15. 79 LEWALSKI Mateusz ORZEL 14. 18. 13. 45
16. 54 KOZLOWSKI Pawel Juv 11. 12. 23. 46
17. 158 GLOD Marcin WMKS 15. 17. 17. 49
18. 149 ILTIR Serdar TUR 23. 23. 6. 52
19. 22 IVANQV Olas BUL 23. 16. 14. 53
20. 148 EREN Inan TUR 23, 23. 15. 61
21. 150 YETISKEN Berk TUR 23, 23. 16. 62
22. 147 ARSLAN Onder TUR 23, 23. 20. 66
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"LATVIA OPEN 2011/12"
Ventspils - LATVIA
January 6-8, 2012

Overall Classification

LADIES
Rank No. Name Member Distances
1. 98 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara POL 4. 1. 3.
2. 115 MILYAEVA Vera RUS 2. 6. 1.
3. 99 PNIEWSKA Kaja POL 5 2. 4
4. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 3.8 2
5. 97 BZURA Paula POL 1. 7. 13.
6. 68 KRIEVANE Evita LAT 7. 3. 5.
7. 116 ZHALYALETDINOVA Karina RUS 9. 4. 6.
8. 63 SEMEREY Julia KHV 6. 5 8.
9. 6 TSARYKAVA Liudmila BLR 8. 9. T
10. 5 SKLIARENKA Katsiarina BLR 10. 10. 9.
11. 4 BONDAREVA Yuliya BLR 11. 11. 10.
146 YILMAZ Leyla TUR
Overall Classification
MEN
Rank No. Name Member Distances
1. 121 MYASNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 1. 2. 2.
2. 101 JAWORSKI Jakub POL 2. 3. 1.
3. 100 FILIPOWICZ Adam POL 9. 1. 9.
4. 120 KUZOVNIKOV Viadmimir RUS 3. 4. 17.
5. 122 ZAKHAROV Timur RUS 7. 16. 3.
6. 40 NAGY Konrad HUN 5 9. 4
7. 64 GUTENOV Jevgen KHV 4. 5. 5.
8. 12 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 6. 13. 8.
9. 72 SAULITIS Jekabs LAT 8. 6. 10.
10. 39 LOTH David Mané HUN 10. 12. 7.
11. 104 RZEMIENIECKI Dawid POL 19. 8. 6.
12. 16 YAKUSHKOU Siarhey BLR 12. 7. 15.
13. 153 TANRIKULU Selim TUR 14. 10. 12.
14, 14 RYZHOU Yauheni BLR 11. 11. 14,
15. 15 SIARHEYEU Maksim BLR 13. 14. 13.
16. 13 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLR 15. 15. 16.
17. 154 TOP Miikerrem TUR 19. 19. 11.
18. 25 KOVACHKI Anton BUL 16. 19. 18.
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JUNIOR A LADIES Actual

Rank Name Member BUL POL HUN SVK LAT CZE Total Qual.points Qual.points
1 SILLO Ottilia ROU 900 | 729 430 0| 2059| 2059 2 059
2 ZAKHAROVA Evgeniya RUS 0 1000 1000 0| 2000 2 000 2 000
3 TOTH Patricia HUN 1000 0 900 0| 1900 1900 1900
4 DHZUSTROVA Lilia BUL 590 | 810 478 0| 1878 1878 1878
5 WOJCIK Marta POL 478 | 590 656 0| 1724 1724 1724
6 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycija POL 656 | 349 531 0| 1536 1536 1536
7 TAWREL Agnieszka POL 810 0 590 0| 1400 1400 1400
8 ZAHUMENSKA Lenka CZE 729 | 656 0| 1385 1385 1385
9 EMASHEVA Alina RUS 0 478 729 0 1207 1207 1207

10 ILIJIC Lucija Ana CRO 531 387 254 0| 1172 1172 1172
11 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 387 | 430 314 0| 1131 1131 1131
12 YAKIMOVA Anna BUL 314 | 282 387 0 983 983 983
13 KICHAPOVA Yulia RUS 0 900 0 900 900 900
14 HRYSHANKA Karyna BLR 0 531 349 0 880 880 880
15 DENES Veronika HUN 0 0 810 0| 810 810 810
16 IWACH Katarzyna POL 430 | 314 0 744 744 744
17 ANGELOVA lliyana BUL 254 | 206 229 0 689 689 689
18 TSAULIKA Natalia BLR 0 229 282 0 511 511 511
19 SPACKOVA Simona CZE 282 0 206 0 488 488 488
20 DRZYMALA Aleksandra POL 0 254 185 0 439 439 439
21 KAN Burcu TUR 349 0 0 349 349 349
22 HYDZIK Malgorzata POL 0 185 0 185 185 185
23 RELJANOVIC Marta CRO 0 167 0 167 167 167

SKATERS IN 2011/2012 23 0 0 0 0

ENTRIES IN 2011/2012 14 18 17 0 49
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32
33

JUNIOR A MEN

Actual
Name Member BUL POL HUN SVK LAT CZE Total Qual.points Qual.points
KLOSINSKI Sebastian POL 1000 | 729 900 0| 2629| 2629 2 629
TSANKOV Tsvetan BUL 810 | 900 531 0| 2241 2 241 2 241
LIU Shaolin Sandor HUN 900 0 1000 0| 1900 1900 1900
WILCZYK Szymon POL 590 | 531 430 0| 1551 1 551 1 551
BERES Bence HUN 656 0 810 0| 1466 1466 1466
DANILOVSKYY Valentin UKR 729 | 656 0 0| 1385 1385 1385
BUBNOV Alexander RUS 0 590 656 0| 1246 1246 1246
DOMANSKI Michal POL 0 478 729 0| 1207 1207 1207
ANUZIS Raivo LAT 478 | 254 314 0| 1046 1 046 1 046
MIGUNOV Dmitriy RUS 0 1000 0 0| 1000 1 000 1 000
ZAWISLAK Radoslaw POL 531 | 430 0 0 961 961 961
APELTAUER Milos CZE 0 810 0 0 810 810 810
KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 282 0 478 0 760 760 760
IVANOQV Olas BUL 229 | 229 150 0 608 608 608
ANGHEL Stefan ROU 206 | 387 0 0 593 593 593
PAPILIN Pavel RUS 0 0 590 0 590 590 590
EREN Inan TUR 430 0 135 0 565 565 565
KOZLOWSKI Pawel POL 0 282 206 0 488 488 488
ILTIR Serdar TUR 254 0 167 0 421 421 421
LEWALSKI Mateusz POL 0 185 229 0 414 414 414
GLOD Marcin POL 0 206 185 0 391 391 391
IVANCHENKO Roman UKR 387 0 0 0 387 387 387
NIKITIN Dmitrii RUS 0 0 387 0 387 387 387
BASIC Nihad BIH 349 0 0 0 349 349 349
ZIMNOCH Grzegorz POL 0 349 0 0 349 349 349
ARLOU Aliaksandr BLR 0 0 349 0 349 349 349
JASINSKI Adrian POL 0 314 0 0 314 314 314
KHNMELIVSKI Artem UKR 314 0 0 0 314 314 314
ARSLAN Onder TUR 185 0 109 0 294 294 294
YETISKEN Berk TUR 167 0 122 0 289 289 289
LAVEIKIN Mikhail RUS 0 0 282 0 282 282 282
VOLOCHAN Artem RUS 0 0 254 0 254 254 254
KAMIENSKI Pawel POL 0 167 0 0 167 167 167
SKATERS IN 2011/2012 33 0 0 0 0
ENTRIES IN 2011/2012 18 18 22 0 58
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JUNIOR B LADIES

Actual
Rank Name Member BUL POL HUN SVK LAT CZE Total Qual.points Qual.points
1 BALAZS Tiinde ROU [ 810 | 1000 430] 0] 2240] 2240 2 240
2 MALISZEWSKA Natalia POL | 478 | 900 810| 0| 2188| 2188 2188
3 MAZUR Nikola POL | 656 | 810 656| 0| 2122| 2122 2122
4 KONYA Zséfia HUN | 1000 0 900| 0| 1900] 1900 1900
5 SZOCS Renéta ROU | 900 | 349 478| 0| 1727| 1727 1727
6 DIMITROVA Rumiana BUL | 531 | 656 387| 0| 1574 1574 1574
7 URTANE lize LAT | 729 | 430 349| 0| 1508| 1508 1508
8 PENCHEVA Zornica BUL | 430 | 314 590| 0| 1334] 1334 1334
9 PROSVIRNOVA Sofia RUS | 0 | 590 729| 0| 1319] 1319 1319
10 ROKICKA Patrycja POL | 590 | 531 185 0| 1306| 1306 1306
11 ANTAL Zséfia HUN | 0 | 729 531| 0| 1260| 1260 1260
12 SEREIKAITE Agne LTU | 0 0 1000| 0] 1000] 1000 1000
13 BLEKIC Sara CRO | 387 | 478 0| o| 865 865 865
14 GRES Agata POL | 282 | 254 282| 0| 818 818 818
15 HAINO leva LAT | 206 | 387 122] 0| 75| 715 715
16 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL | 254 | 185 229| 0| 668 668 668
17 OLSZEWSKA Anna POL | 229 | 150 254| 0| 633 633 633
18 SEJGUNOVA Nikola BUL | 349 | 282 0| o| 631 631 631
19 RYBAK Mariola POL | 314 | 206 0| o| 520] 520 520
20 SACLOVA Veronika cze | 185 0 135] 0| 320 320 320
21 KONSTANTINOVA RUS | O 0 314| 0| 314| 314 314
Ekaterina
22 ZDRAVKOVA Stefani BUL | 167 | 135 o] o| 302] 302 302
23 VIGOVSKA Yulia UKR | 150 | 122 o o| 272| 272 272
24 KIS Virag HUN | 0 | 229 0| o| 220] 229 229
25 ALIMBEKOVA Diana RUS | 0 0 206] 0| 206 206 206
26 BORNEMISSZA Zsuzsanna HUN | 0 | 167 ol o| 167] 167 167
27 IVANOVA Veronika RUS | © 0 67| 0| 167 167 167
28 SAZONOVA Anastasiia RUS | O 0 150| 0| 150| 150 150
29 PARV Annamaria ROU 135 0 0 0 135 135 135
30 SZATKOWSKA Anieszka POL | 0 | 109 o/ o| 109] 109 109
31 Egﬁ;;ﬂ%smm RUS | O 0 109| o| 109| 109 109
SKATERS IN 2011/2012 31 0 0 0o o
ENTRIES IN 2011/2012 20 22 2 0 64
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JUNIOR B MEN

Actual
Rank Name Member BUL POL HUN SVK LAT CZE Total Qual.points Qual.points
1 PUKITIS Roberto LAT 1000 | 1000 900 0| 2900 2900 2900
2 GAL-ORAVECZ Istvan ROU 810 729 810 0| 2349 2 349 2 349
3 IMRE Emil ROU 656 900 387 0| 1943 1943 1943
4 KILUK Rafal POL 430 810 590 0| 1830 1830 1830
5 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 590 656 430 0| 1676 1676 1676
6 BURJAN Csaba HUN 531 0 1000 0| 1531 1531 1531
7 CZACZKOWSKI Pawel POL 478 478 531 0| 1487 1487 1487
8 RUSZ Tamas ROU 349 590 349 0| 1288 1288 1288
9 MOCZULSKI Kamil POL 387 531 122 0| 1040 1040 1040
10 GRYCNER Rafal POL 122 430 478 0| 1030 1030 1030
11 VARNYU Alex HUN 729 0 254 0 983 983 983
12 LIU Shaoang HUN 900 0 0 0 900 900 900
13 ZASTRUGOV Daniel BUL 314 387 98 0 799 799 799
14 DOKOLIN Dmitrii RUS 0 0 729 0 729 729 729
15 JUDZICKI Bartosz POL 150 229 282 0 661 661 661
16 STANKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 0 254 314 0 568 568 568
17 KOZLOV Artem RUS 0 0 565 0 565 565 565
18 ANDRUSHENKO Sergiy UKR 185 282 0 0 467 467 467
19 PAZOUR Petr CZE 229 0 185 0 414 414 414
20 JANOVCIK Jakub SVK 167 185 0 0 352 352 352
21 SMOGAR Darko CRO 0 349 0 0 349 349 349
22 EREN Menderes TUR 254 0 89 0 343 343 343
23 KOWALSKI Dawid POL 0 206 109 0 315 315 315
24 PROKOP Michal CZE 0 314 0 0 314 314 314
25 DRUMSKI Marcin POL 135 0 167 0 302 302 302
26 BABAIC Ademir BIH 282 0 0 0 282 282 282
27 VIiGH Dominik HUN 109 135 0 0 244 244 244
28 SKORULSKI Michat POL 0 0 229 0 229 229 229
29 KOLOSHYN Anton UKR 206 0 0 0 206 206 206
30 SOLIANKIN Artem RUS 0 0 206 0 206 206 206
31 STANISLAWOWSKI Pawel POL 0 167 0 0 167 167 167
32 CAKO David HUN 0 150 0 0 150 150 150
33 GRITSUK Vadim RUS 0 0 150 0 150 150 150
34 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLR 0 0 135 0 135 135 135
35 FARKAS Tamas HUN 0 122 0 0 122 122 122
36 BOBKO Mateusz POL 0 109 0 0 109 109 109
37 BAKALARZ Jakub POL 0 98 0 0 98 98 98
38 WOJCIULA Adam POL 0 89 0 0 89 89 89
39 SHLIANAYV Kiryl BLR 0 0 80 0 80 80 80
40 MOZOL Aliaksandr BLR 0 0 72 0 72 72 72
SKATERS IN 2011/2012 40 0 0 0 0
ENTRIES IN 2011/2012 22 24 26 0 72
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